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Long-Term Services and Supports (LTSS) 
Provider Network Management (PNM) 

Account Executive Territory Assignments

Rachel Dean

Manager

1-412-508-3483

redean@amerihealthcaritas.com

Tiffany Cribbs

Account Executive II

1-412-290-2253

tcribbs@amerihealthcaritas.com

Providers

Active Aid Solutions Life Beaver and Lawrence Counties

Arcadia Home Care and Staffing (formerly 
County Homemakers) Life Butler County

Aveanna Link to Life

Connect America.com LLC Network Emergency Alert Systems, LLC

Critical Signal Technologies Orkin, LLC

Global In-Home Care, LLC Penn Highlands Community Nurses

Guardian Medical Monitoring, LLC Penn Highlands Healthcare at Home  
(formerly Helpmates, Inc.)

Home Care Advantage, Inc. United Disabilities Services

Life Armstrong County Valley Care Association Home Safe Home
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LTSS PNM Account Executive Territory Assignments

Chelsea Prawdzik

Account Executive

1-814-731-8964

cprawdzik@amerihealthcaritas.com

Counties

Cameron Crawford Forest Mercer Venango

Clarion Elk Jefferson Potter Warren

Clearfield Erie McKean   

Cathy Paul

Account Executive

1-717-645-0883

cpaul@amerihealthcaritas.com

Counties

Bradford Juniata Lycoming Perry Sullivan

Centre Lancaster Mifflin Schuylkill Tioga

Clinton Lebanon Montour Snyder Union

Columbia Luzerne Northumberland  

Lynnea Hall

Account Executive

1-717-708-8296

lahall@amerihealthcaritas.com

Counties

Adams Dauphin Fulton Huntingdon York

Cumberland Franklin    
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LTSS PNM Account Executive Territory Assignments

Nicole Parker

Account Executive

1-717-710-8751

nparker@amerihealthcaritas.com

Counties

Berks Lackawanna Monroe Pike Wayne

Carbon Lehigh Northampton Susquehanna Wyoming

Treemonisha Montgomery

Account Executive

1-412-514-9156

tmontgomery@amerihealthcaritas.com

Counties

Armstrong Blair Fayette Lawrence Washington

Beaver Butler Greene Somerset Westmoreland

Bedford Cambria Indiana   

Monica Whitfield

Account Executive

1-412-713-4976

mwhitfield@amerihealthcaritas.com

County

Allegheny

www.amerihealthcaritaschc.com
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